vibelighting.com.au | sales@vibelighting.com.auSpecifications & details are subject to change without notice.
VBL-DISPLAY-7.5W
LED Flexible Display Screen
Our Flexible LED Display allow you to create bold messaging any-
where and on almost any surface. With its ultra-slim, flexible design,
this LED display delivers crisp visuals in an adaptable roll-up design.
Tough enough for everyday environments, simple to power, and
easy to control from your phone, it lets you create eye-catching text,
animations, or graphics in seconds. Peel, stick, switch it on—and turn
any surface into a dynamic digital statement.
KEY FEATURES
•	 24x96 pixels resolution for crisp visuals
•	 IP54-rated PU-coated screen resists dust, splashes, and
humidity, ensuring reliability in dry or damp environments
•	 Slim, flexible, rollable design.
•	 Low-power DC 5V USB Type-C driven
•	 Bluetooth-enabled smartphone app
•	 Customisable multi-mode display
•	 Peel-and-stick adhesive backing (glass, tile, metal)
APPLICATION
Last updated 14/04/2026
FRONT
BACK
NOTE:
Power Mode: Type-C
App Languages: Chinese, Traditional Chinese, English,
German, French, Russian, Italian, Portuguese, Spanish, Thai,
Indian, Korean, Japanese, Arabic
Control: Smartphone APP+Bluetooth
Minimum Bending Diameter: 80mm
LEARN MORE:
Scan or click the QR code to
view this product in action.
SPECIFICATIONS
SKU VBL-DISPLAY-7.5W
Weight 0.05
Light Colour RGB
Wattage 7.5 W
IP Rating 54
Trim Colour Black
Length 588 mm
Width 158 mm
Height 0.03 mm
Lamp Type LED
Working Temperature -20°C ~ 45°C
Box Qty 1